FILED SEP 11, 2013
DOCUMENT NO. 05367-13
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

Crystal Card

From: Jon Moyle <jmoyle@moylelaw.com>

Sent: Tuesday, September 10, 2013 6:08 PM

To: Filings@psc.state.fl.us

Ce: jbeasley@ausley.com; J. Jeffrey Wahlen; Wiseman, Kenneth L.
(KennethWiseman@andrewskurth.com); burban@andrewskurth.com; 'Lisa M. Purdy'
(lisapurdy@andrewskurth.com); Mark F. Sundback (Andrews Kurth LLP)
(msundback@andrewskurth.com); jlavia@gbwlegal.com; Fike, Gregory J LtCol USAF
AFLOA JACL/ULT (Gregory.Fike@tyndall.af.mil); Martha Barrera; Patty Christensen;
schef@gbwlegal.com; Suzanne Brownless; Tricia Merchant (OPC)
(Merchant.Tricia@leg.state.fl.us); William M. Rappolt (Andrews Kurth LLP)
(wrappolt@andrewskurth.com); J. R. Kelly; 'Paula K. Brown' (regdept@tecoenergy.com);
Vicki Kaufman; Daniels, Ashley (Ausley Law) (adaniels@ausley.com)

Subject: Notice of Appearance of Vicki Kaufman for FIPUG

Attachments: Notice of Appearance of Vicki Kaufman.pdf

Electronic filing

a. Person responsible for this electronic filing:

Jon Moyle

The Moyle Law Firm
Perkins House

118 North Gadsden Street
Tallahassee, FL. 32301
850 681-3828
jmoyle@moylelaw.com

b. Docket No. 130040-EI; Inre: Petition for Rate Increase by Tampa Electric Company

¢. The document is being filed on behalf of Florida Industrial Power Users Group

d. There are a total of 2 pages

¢. The document attached for electronic filing is a Notice of Appearance for attorney Vicki Kaufman on behalf
of the Florida Industrial Power Users Group

Jon Moyle
imovle@moylelaw.com

" “Moyle
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Moyle Law Firm, P.A.
The Perkins House
118 N. Gadsden St.
Tallahassee, FL 32301
850-681-3828 (Voice)
850-681-8788 (Fax)



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In Re: Petition for Rate Increase by Docket No. 130040-EL
Tampa Electric Company Filed: September 11, 2013

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF VICKI KAUFMAN

The undersigned, counsel for the Florida Industrial Power Users Group, hereby enters a
Notice of Appearance in the above-styled matter on behalf of Vicki Kaufman, Esq., an attorney

with the Moyle Law firm.

Jon C. Moyle, Jr.ZP/
Mayle Jaw Firm, P.A.
118 North Gadsden Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32301
Telephone:  (850) 681-3828

Facsimile: (850) 681-8788
imoyle@moylelaw.com

Ty
_,.,——""f

Attorneys for Florida Industrial Power Users Group

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[ HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing The Florida
Industrial Power Users Group's Notice of Appearance of Vicki Kaufman has been furnished by
electronic mail on this 10th day of August, 2013 to the following:

James D. Beasley, Esq.
Jeff Wahlen, Esq.
Ashley Daniels, Esq.
Ausley Law Firm

Post Office Box 391
Tallahassee, FL 32302
ibeasley(@ausley.com
iwahlen@ausley.com
adaniels(@ausley.com




J.R. Kelly, Esq.

Patty Christensen, Esq.

Public Counsel

¢/o The Florida Legislature

|11 W. Madison Street, Room 812
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1400
kelly.jr@@leg.state. fl.us
christensen.patty(@leg.state.fl.us

Martha Barrera, Esq.
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard,

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850
mbarrera(epsc.state.fl.us

Lt Col Gregory J. Fike
AFLOA/JACL-ULFSC

139 Barnes Drive, Suite |
Tyndall Afb, FL 32403
grepory.fikewotyndall.af.mil

Gordon L. Gillette, President

Paula K. Brown, Manager, Regulatory Af
P.O.Box 111

Tampa, FL 33601-0111
Regdeptiilecoenergy.com

Kenneth L. Wiseman, Esquire
Lisa Purdy

Andrews Law Firm

1350 I Street NW, Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20005
kwiseman@andrewskurth.com
lisapurdy(gandrewskurth.com






